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   93 MILL ST. E., ACTON   

 

    

$429,900
Gorgeous 4 bdrm semi 
just under 2600 sq. ft., 9' 
ceilings on the main flr, 
hrdwd flrs, lots of pot 
lights, laundry on 2nd 
level, sep. living & dining 
room.     MLS#W1844931

        

9 DRAPER STREET, GEORGETOWN

 

$499,900
Fabulous 3 bdrm bung 
with 9' ceilings & no 
neighbours behind! The 
inground pool is open & 
waiting for you! 
Thousands spent on inter-
lock, decking & landscap-
ing.          MLS#W1798735

28 CALLAGHAN CRES., GEORGETOWN

$349,900
Prime commercial building in Acton. Building in great 
shape, lots of parking.                          MLS# W1768376  
 

                                                           MLS# X1793604
 
      

49 MAIN ST. S., ACTON

$254,900
Townhouse backing onto 
ravine, finished basement 
with walkout to patio, very 
bright unit, lots of windows 
to take in the view of "The 
Glen". Unit on a quiet, desir-
able street.   MLS#W1841039  

43 COREY CIRCLE, GEORGETOWN

$34,900
Busy convenient store in downtown Acton. 
Call Norm Paget* for all the details.

22 MILL ST. E., ACTON

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAY 2 - 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAY 2 - 2-4 PM

$499,900
5 level family home offers 
large eat-in kit with oak 
cupboards, family rm with 
cozy fireplace, walkout from 
kit & fam rm to 2 tier 12' x 
20' decks (1 covered). 
                MLS# W1850633
        

6 CASA CRT., GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAY 2 - 2-4 PM

$699,900
Come to the country & bring your family * hobby/work to this 2500+ 
sq ft., 4 bdrm bungalow & outstanding separate 40' x 24' garage 
shop. Family sized eat-in kit with walkout.            MLS# W1852773
        

11594 FOURTH LINE, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAY 2 - 2-4 PM

$449,900
Definitely one of a kind! 
Gorgeous 3 bdrm bungalow, 
central location, private, 
beautifully finished, 9' ceil-
ings on the main level, great 
home for entertaining.                                             

MLS#W1780130
        

56 KING STREET, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAY 2 - 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAY 2 - 2-4 PM

7 BEVERLY LANE, GEORGETOWN 58 ACRE FARM

166 MOWAT CRES., GEORGETOWN

$239,900
Gorgeous end 
unit with a 
huge side & 
b a c k y a r d . 
Ceramic tile 
e n t r a n c e , 
updated broad-

loom, freshly painted, finished rec room, great neighbour-
hood close to all amenities. Call Norm* for details.   

$429,900
Fabulous 3 bdrm, 3.5 
bath, open concept 2 sto-
rey home with finished 
basement, hardwood 
floors, huge 137' lot, on 
ground 24' pool & all the 
bells & whistles.  
               MLS#W1841470

$359,900
Renovated bungalow with 
newer addition overlook-
ing terraced ravine back-
yard. Beech hardwood 
floors, large rec room 
with bathrm & additional 
bdrm.    MLS#W1843791

        

36 EWING STREET, GEORGETOWN

NEW NEW

PROFESSIONAL OFFICE SPACE
Lease 3000 sq. ft. - $12.00 Net or Purchase 
6000 sq. ft. - $975,000. Lots of outside park-
ing.                       MLS# for lease W1780288        
                              MLS# for sale W1839188

SOLDSOLD

unleash the power of your home 

*sales representative
75 Guelph St., Georgetown  ON  L7G 3Z8

ffree home 
staging 

... to sell for more!

realty inc. 
brokerage

Marianne 
Knezovic 

Sales Rep. 

905-286-5888
416-886-9937

RAVINE 
RETREAT

Nestled in the exclu-
sive Arbor Glen 
enclave, surrounded
by ravines, walking 
trails and a neigh-
bourhood park is 
this 2777 sq ft, 4 
brdm gem. Stunning 
stone and stucco 
Mattamy built 
Lexington Model. 
Exquisite custom 
stained oak stairs & 

hardwood floors throughout. Custom kitchen & finished basement. See featured 
listing at www.hometohalton.com for more info. $639,900.

Visit www.hometohalton.com for info on my various commission plans, a free
online or over the phone home evaluation, or to sign up for free updates

including NEW and recently SOLD MLS listings emailed daily.

OPEN HOUSE- SUNDAY 2-4 PM
99 ARBORGLEN DR., GEORGETOWN

Signature Realty Inc.

905.502.1500
mcdadi.com

Performance Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independtly owned & operated.

ABSOLUTE SHOWSTOPPER!
WELL KEPT 4+2 BDRM, 5 BATH HOME! Hardwood on the 
main floor, dining room with fireplace, modern kitchen 
Huge bdrms, finished basement with a separate entrance, 
freshly painted, front porch

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4 PM - 75 ATWOOD AVENUE

 *EXCLUSIVE ENCLAVE* - WALK TO DOWNTOWN!
 Detached home known as Victoria Rose B&B has lots of charm with traditional & 
 Victoriana decor. 80ʼ wide lot, spac. front porch with wrap around deck, pillars & 
 pot lights, 8 ft. dbl. entry drs. w/oval glass inserts & Phantom screens leads to a 
 spacious foyer w/spiral staircase, LR/DR with French drs. & antique gas FP, MF 
 fam. rm. w/2nd FP &  W/O to solarium. “Gourmet” kit. w/granite countertops, 6 ft. 
 granite island & brkfst. area w/sunny bay wndw. Upper lvl. master w/renoʼd ens. 
 4 pc. bth & W/I  clst. “Rosewood” room & “Edenview” rooms & 4th bdrm off 
 stunning renoʼd main bth w/ glass shwr & Victorian tub & granite vanity, in-law 
 suite. Fin. W/O bsmt  with bright 1 bdrm ste., mbr + kit/din rms, 3 pc bth, B/I lvl 
 deck w/ hot tub. Million $ view of consrv. lnds & meadow. Part owner of comm. 
 lands. For details call Sue. Virtual tour at  www.suemccallum.com

 Sue 
 McCallum

 Sales Rep.

 905-456-1000

 Realty Services 
 Inc., Brokerage

 Independently Owned 
 & Operated

 $819,900

 www.SueMcCallum.com
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Wildwood
Realty Inc.
905-873-8839

“
“IT’S A BAD BB DAY
WHEN I HAVEN’T

HELPED A CLIENT”

BRUCE ELMSLIE
Broker of Record/President

www.wildwoodrealty.ca
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